Jun 30 2024 (11:49) India Rail Info 1

Darbhanga - Amritsar Special Fare Special/05561 - Exp - ECR
DBG/Darbhanga Junction to ASR/Amritsar Junction
29h 5m - 1554 km - 14 halts - Departs Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DBG |Darbhanga junction 20:20 0 | 0 32 |49 |ECR
2 SPJ Samastipur Junction 21:30 21:50 20m 1 37 52 (47 |ECR
3 |MFP |Muzaffarpur Junction 22:50 22:55 5m 1 89 |59 |57 |ECR
4 |HJP Hajipur Junction 23:50 23:55 5m |0 |1 143 |40 |55 |ECR
5 |CPR |Chhapra Junction 01:25 01:35 10m |0 |2 |203 |108 |58 |NER
6 |GKP |Gorakhpur Junction 03:15 03:25 10m |0 |2 |382 [63 |84 |NER
7 BST |Basti 04:25 04:27 2m |0 |2 |446 (91 (91 [NER
8 GD Gonda Junction 05:25 05:27 2m |0 |2 534 |81 |105 [NER
9 |STP Sitapur Junction 07:25 07:35 10m |0 |2 693 |44 |136 |NER
10 [(MB Moradabad Junction 13:15 13:25 10m [0 (2 [945 |68 [193 |[NR
11 |GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 15:30 15:35 5m [0 |2 1086 |15 (217 |NR
12 |DLI Old Delhi Junction 16:55 17:05 10m |0 (2 1107 |54 [219 |NR
13 |UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction |20:45 20:50 5m [0 |2 1304 |62 |273 |NR
14 |LDH [Ludhiana Junction 22:40 22:50 10m |0 (2 1418 |57 |257 |NR
15 |JUC Jalandhar City Junction |23:50 23:53 3m [0 |2 1475 |51 |237 |NR
16 |ASR |Amritsar Junction 01:25 0 |3 1554 |- 230 [NR

Jun 30 2024 (11:49) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



